Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔⇔ ▼ 10220	5925Z
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Baldwin Kansa Corporation 10 - 30 - 02	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Kansa Technology, LLC Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Kansas Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No Noture of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 10/10/2002	Address:
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,167,165
Additional number(s) at	tached Yes 🗸 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Lawrence A. Swain, Esq. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 9225 Indian Creek Parkway Suite 1100	8. Deposit account number:
City: Overland Park State: KS Zip:66210	C 1 & C
9. Signature.	
I /	ignature Date

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas Baldwin Kansa Corporation, organized and existing under the laws of the State of Kansas, whose address is 3700 Oakes Drive, Emporia, KS 66801 (ASSIGNOR) has adopted and is using the trademark QUADRACART, Registration No. 1,167,165 and whereas KANSA TECHNOLOGY LLC, a Kansas limited liability corporation, whose address is 3700 Oakes be, Emones KS (ASSIGNEE) is desirous of acquiring said trademark **QUADRACART**:

Now, therefore, in consideration of one dollar (\$1.00) and for other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged;

ASSIGNOR hereby assigns unto ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in said trademark together with the good will of the business symbolized by the trademark.

In witness whereof this Assignment has been executed by the undersigned authorized officer of the ASSIGNOR on the date indicated below.

Baldwin Kansa Corporation

Date: 10/10/02

By: Name:

Title:

On the Deday of October, 2002, before me, a Notary Public appeared Wy Man Is me to me personally known to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that it was executed said instrument as their free and voluntary act, and for the uses and the purposes therein expressed.

WITNESS my hand and seal the day and year last above given.

RECORDED: 10/30/2002

My Commission Expires: 9-19-03

PAULA MILNER

б

TRADEMARK REEL: 002609 FRAME: 0103